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 2,110.9942 

 769.9264 

 18.4946 

 269.3265 

 3,756.5023 

 273.6874 

 2,887.8400 

 3,266.6026 

 3,158.4306 

 22.1715 

 3,838.3140 

 158.7990 

 1,946.1154 

 1.0877 

 0.7809 

 2.2046 

 398.0510 

 9,453.7598 

 423.3904 

DOLLAR CANADIEN

RIYAL SAOUDIENS

YEN JAPONAIS

COURONNE NORVEGIENNE

LIVRE STERLING

COURONNE SUEDOISE

DOLLAR AMERICAIN

FRANC SUISSE

EURO

SHILLING KENYAN

DROIT DE TIRAGE SPECIAL

RAND SUD AFRICAIN

AUSTRALIAN DOLLAR

SHILLING TANZANIEN

SHILLING OUGANDAIS

FRANC RWANDAIS

YUAN RENMINBI

DINAR KOWEITIEN

COURONNE DANOISE

 2,079.3293 

 758.3775 

 18.2172 

 265.2866 

 3,700.1548 

 269.5821 

 2,844.5224 

 3,217.6036 

 3,111.0541 

 21.8389 

 3,780.7393 

 156.4170 

 1,916.9237 

 1.0714 

 0.7692 

 2.1715 

 392.0802 

 9,311.9534 

 417.0395 

 2,142.6591 

 781.4753 

 18.7720 

 273.3664 

 3,812.8498 

 277.7927 

 2,931.1576 

 3,315.6016 

 3,205.8071 

 22.5041 

 3,895.8887 

 161.1810 

 1,975.3071 

 1.1040 

 0.7926 

 2.2377 

 404.0218 

 9,595.5662 

 429.7413 
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